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WEG Energy
Wind Energy business case

Business

Wind Energy business case

Competitive with other alternatives in BrazilBusiness 
Attractiveness

Technology being dominated (MTOI JV)

Competitive with other alternatives in Brazil
Annual investments of around U$ 1.6 billion

Synergies
Technology being dominated (MTOI JV)
Synergies with all other business units (parts and 
components)

Expansion 
Model

Primary focus in Brazil
Option to expand in Latin America and other 
i t ti l k t

p )

Economic 
C id ti

Attractive market for complete solutions

international markets

Considerations

Execution risks (new entrant)

Attractive marginal expansion

Risks
Execution risks (new entrant)
Economics of the global wind energy market
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WEG Energy
Solar Energy business case

Business

Solar Energy business case

Fast global growth Business 
Attractiveness

Inverters are already part of portfolio

Government incentives and subsidies should 
improve attractiveness for generators

Synergies
Inverters are already part of portfolio
Synergies with other business units (parts and 
components)

Expansion 
Model

Organic effort to develop specific products / 
extend product portfolio
E l i i ti

p )

Economic 
C id ti Attractive marginal expansion

Explore inorganic options

Considerations

Market risks include regulation and viability

Attractive marginal expansion

Risks
Market risks include regulation and viability
Technological standards yet to be defined 
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1WEG T&D
Power Trafos business case
WEG products represent around 30 to 50% of a substation 
total cost

Power Trafos business case

total cost
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WEG T&D
Power Trafos business case

Business

Power Trafos business case

Moderate global growth (3% p.y.)Business 
Attractiveness

Technological know how in large equipments

Attractive opportunities in specific geographies 
and portfolio extensions

Synergies
Technological know-how in large equipments
Distribution channel synergies in international 
markets 

Expansion 
Model

Organic and inorganic efforts to complement 
product portfolio
Organic and inorganic geographic expansion

Economic 
C id ti

Attractive additional revenues opportunities with 
marginal distribution / product portfolio

Organic and inorganic geographic expansion

Considerations marginal distribution / product portfolio 
investment

Risks Geopolitical risks in some countries / regions
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WEG T&D
Distribution Trafos business case

Business

Distribution Trafos business case

Moderate global growth (3% p.y.)Business 
Attractiveness Fairly large  addressable market (U$ 3 billion / 

year globally)

Synergies Industrial footprint in place in Brazil and Mexico
Around 15% share of Brazilian market

Expansion 
Model

Regulatory changes in Brazil could create 
interesting opportunities 
L i t ti l

Economic 
C id ti

Commoditization makes marginal expansion 

Leverage international presence

Considerations comparatively less attractive

Risks Further commoditization and pricing pressure
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WEG Coatings
Coatings business case

Business

Coatings business case

Latin American market grows 3% p.y.Business 
Attractiveness Addressable market should reach around U$ 2 

billion / year.

Synergies Unique position as integrated player
Diversification allows for consistent growth 

Expansion 
Model

Mainly organic growth 
Inorganic option to complement portfolio 

Economic 
C id ti Focus in Latin America

o ga c op o o co p e e po o o

Considerations

Execution (environmental labor)

Focus in Latin America 

Risks
Execution (environmental, labor) 
Cost pressures or increased competition
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Financial 
performanceperformance
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Strong cash flow conversion
We can continue to rely on cash generation as primary source ofWe can continue to rely on cash generation as primary source of 

growth financing

5.688,0 

Cash Flow from Operations vs. EBITDA

85%

4.515,2 

4.815,0 

4.016,6 

4.805,7 

2.459,5 

2 749 9

3.900,6 
3.119,2 

670,3 

1.365,2 

2.749,9 

1.169,9 

2.093,1 

503,7 

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

2

Accumulated Cash Flow from Operations Accumulated EBITDA
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Working capital needs

50,0%

(% of Net Revenues)

40,0%

,

W ki

30 0%

40,0% Working 
Capital Needs

20 0%

30,0%

Inventories
Clients

10 0%

20,0%

10,0%
Suppliers

Advances 
from Clients

0,0%

4T05 3T06 2T07 1T08 4T08 3T09 2T10 1T11 4T11

from Clients
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Organic Capex

10,2%
(R$ million)

8,0%
7,4%

9,3% 9,3%

457 6,1% 6,1%

6,8%
6,5%

,

5,8%
5,4% 5,3%

349 
3,7%

,

3,6%

126 

206 
146 

111

226 233 
188 

42 38 49 73 83 
111 

1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 12M1012M11

Organic Capex Capex as % of Net Revenues
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Adjusted Return on Invested Capital *

10,4%

13,5% 14,7% 15,9%

12,1%
10,0% 10,3%, 10,0% ,

2005* 2006* 2007* 2008* 2009 2010 2011
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Solid capital structure
WEG has room to increase leverageWEG has room to increase leverage

Net Debt to EBITDA
2011

0,3WEG 

1,35IochpeBrazilian 
Industrial A

0,7RandonBrazilian 
Industrial B

L El t i l
0,3ABB

Large Electrical 
Multinational A

Large Electrical
1,3Schneider

Large Electrical 
Multinational B

Large Electrical 
0,9Siemens
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Selling, General & Administrative 
ExpensesExpenses

(R$ million)

768

14,9% 14,2% 14,3% 14,5% 15,1%
15,8%

14,8%

652 634
695

768

374
428

536

374

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
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Research & Development

2,5% 2,4%
2 3% 2 3%

2,5%

(R$ million)

131

2,4%
2,3%

2,0% 2,0%

2,3%

86 89 83

101

63
73

86 83

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
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Dividend Pay-out Policy

55%
59% 58%

Net Earnings and Dividends (R$ million)

44% 45%

52%
54%

55%
59% 58%

503

575 560 548
520

587

35%
37%

39% 40% 40%
43% 44% 5%

308

403
375

299 301 300 306
339

125
176

220

308

124
173 165

229

299 301 300 306

82
125

29 46 68 89
124

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Net Earnings Dividends Pay-out (%)
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Recent capital markets related activities

Sponsored level 1 ADR (JP Morgan) 
M k t M k t BM&F B (C dit S i )Market Maker at BM&F Bovespa (Credit Suisse)
New web site, with intensive use on social media tools
G d ll i i f i di lGradually improve information disclosure
Increase sell side coverage 
More intense investor contact 
Increase sustainability communications
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Liquidity – WEGE3

Average Daily Traded Volume (R$ th)
5.483 
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Average Daily Traded Volume Average 2012

658 
Average Daily Trades
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Closing RemarksClosing Remarks



WEG's Investment Case

Direct exposure to fast growing energy efficiency and 
renewable energy generation businessesrenewable energy generation businesses
Internationalization strategy, in line with large 
addressable market supported by global manufacturingaddressable market, supported by global manufacturing 
footprint
Strong position in Brazilian market and globalStrong position in Brazilian market and global 
consolidator in segment with rising technological 
content
Strong cash generation and solid financial position
Opportunity to gain broad exposure in Brazilian and 
global industrial sector
Unique business model based on vertical integration 
and production flexibility
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